Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1082 - 1087 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134881 11/18/2021 1082 West Music Company 10.0000.1112.4100.207.00.000000 SONGTALE 17 BOOK $250.00
Check Total: $1,048.38
134882 11/18/2021 1082 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 WRS Level | Certification - $5,000.00
$1,000 per participant.
Check Total: $5,000.00
134883 11/18/2021 1082 WIPFLI 10.0000.2310.3170.000.00.000000 50% audit fee $15,200.00
Check Total: $15,200.00
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Wow! Business 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 11-1/11-30 internet $1,214.99
Check Total: $1,214.99
134884 11/18/2021 1082 Wypych, lwona 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Regular travel $68.32
Check Total: $68.32
Bank Total: $1,162,955.17
Fund Amount
10 $381,916.34
20 $216,721.09
30 $12,859.05
40 $320,155.36
60 $230,990.83
80 $312.50
Fund Totals: $1,162,955.17
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $1,162,955.17
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021
Voucher Range: 1082 - 1087

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
134810 11/18/2021 1082 A Winning Edge 10.1710.0000.0000.000.00.000000 EM t-shirts cross country $629.00
Check Total: $629.00
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Surface Pilot $1,462.86
Assembly-Emerson Schl
Check Total: $1,462.86
134811 11/18/2021 1082 ABC Fitness Services LLC 10.0000.1116.3230.303.00.000000 Assembly of 7 bikes $800.00
Check Total: $800.00
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.301.00.000000 Cooktop burner repair $188.63
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 LI stove repair $364.95
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 LI stove repair $345.71
Check Total: $899.29
134812 11/18/2021 1082 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition September $5,988.36
Check Total: $5,988.36
134813 11/18/2021 1082 Airport Taxi and Limo 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Replacement check for lost $2,017.80
chk#134585 8-27/9-16
Check Total: $2,017.80
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Alex Teater 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Sept- Nov travel $22.96
Check Total: $22.96
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 SanDisk 32GB 2-Pack Ultra $15.99
MicroSDHC UHS-I Memory
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 WINGO 6 String $49.45
Single-handed Guitar Capo
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 M33 Guitar Strap Vintage $16.99
Woven Collection Strap Set
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Guitar Strap, IHOBOR $13.99
Jacquard Spring Blue
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Prextex Classroom Storage $29.98
Baskets Crayon and Pencill
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By: Vendor
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Crowd Control Barrier with $188.85
Black Retractable Belt
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pink Princess Rules the $5.29
School (Perfectly Princess,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Willodeen $153.89
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 SanDisk 32GB 2-Pack Ultra $0.00
MicroSDHC UHS-I Memory
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 WINGO 6 String $0.00
Single-handed Guitar Capo
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 SanDisk MicroSD MicroSDHC $3.46
to SD SDHC Adapter. Works
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 M33 Guitar Strap Vintage $0.00
Woven Collection Strap Set
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Guitar Strap, IHOBOR $0.00
Jacquard Spring Blue
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Prextex Classroom Storage $0.00
Baskets Crayon and Pencill
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics White Board $13.74
Eraser, Dry Erase
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $16.88
Markers, Chisel Tip,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Requested by Tim Gleason. $9.30
Assorted Color SIGN HERE
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 6 Rolls Heavy Duty Clear $27.96
Packing Tape -Acrylic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Sunmns 500 Pieces (250 $0.00
Pair Sets) 1 Inch Diameter
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Honmofun Fidget Cube for $17.94
Teen Fidget Cube ADHD
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Storex Letter Size Deep $66.72
Storage Tray - Organizer Bin
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Store $0.00
More Medium Book Pouches
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Gaiam Kids Balance Ball $173.61
Chair - Classic Children's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pom-Poms Border Trim - $7.96
Bulletin Borders Stickers,50
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $12.49
Polka Dots Word Wall
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 SimpleHouseware Mesh $18.87
Hanging File Organizer,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Officemate Giant Paper $7.98
Clips, Pack of 10 Boxes of
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 DIYMAG Ceramic Disc $0.00
Magnets 68 Packs with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 X-ACTO Pencil Sharpener | $19.54
School Pro Electric Pencil
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hanging File $19.55
Folders, Letter Size,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Self-Adhesive Business Card $8.94
Pockets with Top Open for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Optix 55 New Anti Fog $57.75
Spray for Glasses - Safe for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 IRIS USA CNL clear Latching $99.98
Box, 6 Qt, 18 Count
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 12 Oz. Disposable Hot Cups $15.99
- White Styrofoam Drinking
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.203.00.000000 MacSports Xtender $106.06
Collapsible Folding Outdoor
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 JS HANGER Wire Shelving $61.99
Unit, 4-Tier Heavy Duty
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 A Short History of the Girl $9.99
Next Door
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fungarium: Welcome to the $31.50
Museum
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Out from Boneville (BONE $9.29
#1): Out From Boneville (1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 QB 1 $15.98
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Burning Nation (Divided We $17.99
Fall, Book 2) (2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Memory of Forgotten $7.99
Things
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Scary Stories to Tell in the $13.89
Dark: Three Books to Chill
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beetle Battles: One $18.99
Scientist's Journey of
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Apothecary (The $8.99
Apothecary Series)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $6.99
Last Airbender: Great Gift
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Blueberry Pancakes Forever: $12.99
Finding Serendipity Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Night She Disappeared $10.79
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Small Steps: The Year | Got $7.52
Polio
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 History Smashers: The $12.99
American Revolution
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Ultimate Guide to $6.99
Modern Calligraphy & Hand
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unbroken (The Young Adult $0.00
Adaptation): An Olympian's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 History Smashers: The $11.16
Titanic
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Curse of the Crystal $18.99
Cavern (The Pathfinders
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Name of this Book Is $7.89
Secret (The Secret Series,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 A Week without Tuesday $12.99
(Tuesday McGillycuddy
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Machines That Think!: Big $13.99
Ideas That Changed the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ada Lovelace (The First $9.99
Names Series)
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mindfulness and Meditation: $32.07
Handling Life with a Calm
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Click Here to Start (A Novel) $17.98
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth: $9.78
Thrilling Tales from the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Do You Believe?: Big $9.99
Questions About Religion
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 History Smashers: Pearl $11.11
Harbor
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Graveyard Book $31.98
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Celebrations Around the $12.45
World: The Fabulous
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Greatest: Muhammad $6.99
Ali: Muhammad Ali
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Upstaged $11.26
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 My Life in Pink & Green: $0.00
Pink & Green Book One
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Heroes of Olympus, Book $9.72
One The Lost Hero: The
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Way of the Hive: A $21.99
Honey Bee's Story
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prom and Prejudice $16.22
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Coffee Stirrers Sticks, $5.98
Disposable Plastic Drink
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 12 Oz. Disposable Hot Cups $0.00
- White Styrofoam Drinking
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crown 480 Sheets Bulk Pack $29.99
Red Tissue Paper Gift Wrap
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crown 480 Sheets Bulk Pack $29.99
Emerald Green Tissue Paper
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.3500.4100.220.00.000000 TEMI Dollhouse $67.65
Dreamhouse Building Toys
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Defending Champ $17.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Whisker Wizard (Babymouse $13.99
Tales from the Locker)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Between Us and Abuela: A $17.99
Family Story from the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Compass of the Stars $12.18
(Thea Stilton and the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Camping Trip $14.79
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club $17.89
(Baby-sitters Little Sister
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $9.34
September 11, 2001 (I
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Oh My Gods! (OMGs) $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Unstoppable Garrett $19.95
Morgan
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Delicates (2) (Sheets) $11.50
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #3: The $15.99
Firefly Fix (HarperChapters)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Federico and the Wolf $15.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Charlie and Frog: The Boney $8.19
Hand (Charlie and Frog, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fry Bread: A Native $13.64
American Family Story
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Blended $10.25
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Saved by the Boats: The $0.00
Heroic Sea Evacuation of
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Tree of $12.50
Wishes (A Pandava Novel
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Branches of Hope: The 9/11 $15.29
Survivor Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Little Butterfly That $11.28
Could (A Very Impatient
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A to Z Mysteries Super $11.61
Edition #13: Crime in the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 SumoKitty $18.89
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emily Windsnap and the $11.29
Falls of Forgotten Island
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fair and Square: An Acorn $4.99
Book (Unicorn and Yeti #5)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pride: The Story of Harvey $12.15
Milk and the Rainbow Flag
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: A Tale of $13.99
Two Sloths (Peter & Ernesto,
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: The Lost $13.59
Sloths (Peter & Ernesto, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Magic Ramen: The Story of $12.99
Momofuku Ando
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emily Windsnap and the $11.19
Tides of Time
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #1: The $13.39
Candy Caper
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #2: $15.99
Busted by Breakfast
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: Sloths in $14.01
the Night (Peter & Ernesto,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in Cut to the ($2.00)
Chase (The Bad Guys #13)
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unbroken (The Young Adult $16.37
Adaptation): An Olympian's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 My Life in Pink & Green: $0.00
Pink & Green Book One
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.101.00.000000 Anker Powerline Il Lightning $149.90
Cable, [3ft MFi Certified]
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Refund for PO22022020 ($26.98)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Wish-Bone Ranch Dressing, $0.00
15 FL OZ
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hershey's Natural $0.00
Unsweetened 100% Hot
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Kraft Jet-Puffed Mallow Bits $0.00
Vanilla Flavor Marshmallows
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Betty Crocker Ultimate $31.80
Chocolate Brownie Mix (20
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Ginger, Ground, 2.75
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 oz $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zebra Pen Z-Grip $5.67
Retractable Ballpoint Pen,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Desktop Tape Dispenser - $12.89
Non-Skid Base - Weighted
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Business Source 25"x30" $0.00
Self-Stick Easel Pads,
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zebra Pen Z-Grip $7.79
Retractable Ballpoint Pen,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Amazon Basics Push Pins $3.84
Tacks, Assorted Colors,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Fine Point $6.66
Permanent Marker
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $12.91
8.5"x 11", 651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Heavy Duty $14.99
Packaging Tape, 1.88" x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Leaf Thief: (The Perfect $15.49
Fall Book for Children and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 AVERY 5160 Easy Peel $22.99
Address Labels , White, 1 x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Room to Dream (A Front $15.49
Desk Novel) (Front Desk, 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Beatryce Prophecy $14.39
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Place to Hang the Moon $16.19
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Cursed Carnival and $14.39
Other Calamities: New
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sunny Side Up (Sunny, Book $16.69
1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 City of the Plague God (Rick $13.30
Riordan Presents)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Relatives Came $11.68
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Comics Squad #3: $12.99
Detention!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pahua and the Soul Stealer $14.49
(Rick Riordan Presents)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Eva's New Pet: A Branches $5.99
Book (Owl Diaries #15) (15)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Disney Princess $9.50
Cookbook
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 100 Immigrant Women Who $16.10
Changed the World (Good
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Without Separation: $18.99
Prejudice, Segregation, and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Good Night Stories for Rebel $28.99
Girls: 100 Real-Life Tales of
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Sorcery... (A Tale $15.19
of Magic..., 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth and $12.49
the Doomsday Race
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Last Fallen Star (A $14.37
Gifted Clans Novel) (Rick
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pony $14.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 8-1/2 x 11" Neon Color $13.71
High Light Fluorescent
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 8-1/2 x 11" Neon Color $0.00
High Light Fluorescent
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 8-1/2 x 11" Neon Color $15.37
High Light Fluorescent
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Visibility Signage 10 quanity $0.00
Blank Yard Signs 18x24 with
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Command Picture Hanging $23.17
Strips, Holds 16 Ibs, 14
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Sharpie Quick-Drying $20.24
Permanent Marker
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Gorilla High Visibility Duct $11.42
Tape, 1.88" x 35 yd, Blaze
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Manta Ray S3102 $190.06
46&quot;W x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics CL3 Rated $82.80
High-Speed HDMI Cable (18
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping $9.75
Packaging Tape, 2 x 800 -
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dot Stickers - 1050 Count - $5.99
3/4" Removable Color Dots
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 DIYMAG Ceramic Disc $6.99
Magnets 68 Packs with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Class is a Family $11.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $10.21
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chez Bob $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pete the Cat: Making New $15.00
Friends (I Can Read Comics
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Disney Princess $0.00
Cookbook
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Comics Squad #3: $0.00
Detention!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 LEGO® Awesome Ideas $0.00
(Lego Ideas)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Crayola Modeling Clay in $11.20
Bold Colors, 2lbs, Gift for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 200 Pcs Colorful Plastic $13.98
Long Disposable Drinking
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Heavy Duty Silver Duct Tape $19.99
- 5 Roll Multi Pack - 30
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When Grandma Gives You a $18.49
Lemon Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Class is a Family $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $0.00
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 ThinkFun Zingo Bingo $19.99
Award Winning Preschool
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Ruff's $29.99
House Teaching Tactile Set,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Good as Gold (Whatever $9.40
After #14) (14)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Odd Gods (0dd Gods, 1) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rebel in the Library of Ever $11.79
(The Library of Ever, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spill the Beans (Whatever $0.00
After #13) (13)
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spy School Revolution $10.26
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Magnus Chase and the Gods $10.40
of Asgard, Book 3 The Ship
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Max Einstein: Saves the $10.48
Future (Max Einstein, 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Madre de Aguas of $11.53
Cuba (The Unicorn Rescue
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Thunder Run (Dacty! Hill $10.82
Squad #3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nikki Tesla and the Traitors $15.59
of the Lost Spark (Elements
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trials of Apollo, The 5-Book $69.85
Hardcover Boxed Set
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fuzzy Baseball $12.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Lion of Mars $13.38
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ballpark Mysteries #17: The $11.54
Triple Play Twins
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hilo Book 1: The Boy Who $10.45
Crashed to Earth
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Chupacabras of the Rio $7.99
Grande (The Unicorn Rescue
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pea, Bee, & Jay #3: Lift Off $8.15
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 See Bip Grow!: $17.99
Ready-to-Read
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 9 from the Nine Worlds $9.27
(Magnus Chase and the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nikki Tesla and the $11.79
Fellowship of the Bling
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spy School at Sea $14.83
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Elephant's Girl $13.89
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #6: $4.99
Mrs. Bacon Is Fakin'l (My
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Wildlife According to Og the $9.79
Frog
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Exploring According to Og $6.99
the Frog
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Come In, Zip!: $17.99
Ready-to-Read
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #7: $4.99
Ms. Jo-Jo Is a Yo-Yo!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fuzzy Baseball Vol. 4: Di-no $12.99
Hitter (Fuzzy Baseball, 4)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When You Trap a Tiger: $13.79
(Winner of the 2021
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 TBH #8: TBH, | Don’t Want $10.39
to Say Good-bye
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Dream of Space $15.29
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fly Guy and Fly Girl: Night $6.99
Fright
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Secret of the Himalayas $11.99
(The Unicorn Rescue
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 0dd Gods: The Oddyssey $10.79
(Odd Gods, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ride, Fly Guy, Ride! (Fly Guy $6.99
#11) (1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 0dd Gods: The Oddlympics $12.39
(0dd Gods, 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mafanaland $12.60
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stella Diaz Dreams Big $11.89
(Stella Diaz, 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Willa of Dark Hollow (Willa $11.88
of the Wood, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Wish in the Dark $14.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Magnus Chase and the Gods $11.09
of Asgard, Book 1: The
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Scary Stories for Young $15.99
Foxes: The City (Scary
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Magnus Chase and the Gods $9.09
of Asgard, Book 2 The
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Endling #3: The Only $15.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 World Champions! A Max $12.34
Einstein Adventure (Max
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 TBH #7: TBH, No One Can $12.89
EVER Know
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Monster and Me $11.90
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Amari and the Night $13.87
Brothers (Supernatural
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fuzzy Baseball Vol. 2: Ninja $12.99
Baseball Blast
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fuzzy Baseball Vol. 3: R.B.I. $12.99
Robots (Fuzzy Baseball, 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($2.82)
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 (20 Pack) Extra Large Eraser $0.00
Sponge - Extra Thick, Long
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Fine Point $0.00
Permanent Marker, Assorted
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Velcro USA Hook $0.00
70/WI07525 70/71
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SKKSTATIONERY Half Pencils $9.89
with Eraser Tops, Golf,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Velcro USA LOOP $0.00
71/WI07525 70/71
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 15 Packs Preschool Kids $0.00
Training Scissors,Plastic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $0.00
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Washable $0.00
Watercolors in 8 Vibrant
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Tank Style $0.00
Highlighters, Chisel Tip,
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $1,071.55
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Jaws Quick Spit Anti-Fog $64.64
Spray (1 oz.) 5 Pack
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Syntax Handbook $0.00
Everything You Learned
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Chair Bands for Kids with $37.00
Fidgety Feet | Fidget Bands
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 24 Pack Bundle Sensory $14.87
Fidget Toys Set-Liquid
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Fabula Life Kids Weighted $25.99
Blanket(7Ibs, 60”"x41") for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Sunmns 500 Pieces (250 $0.00
Pair Sets) 1 Inch Diameter
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Officemate Recycled Wood $16.95
Clipboards, Low Profile Clip,
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 Honmofun Fidget Cube for $0.00
Teen Fidget Cube ADHD
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 VANREYIN Bubble Sensory $7.99
Fidget Toy,Autism Special
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Laminating film $2,452.50
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Sorcery... (A Tale $0.00
of Magic..., 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Abby in Oz (Whatever After: $9.59
Special Edition)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.209.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $265.07
Markers, Fine Tip, Black, 36
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.209.00.000000 Glad Trash & Food Storage $40.47
Zipper Food Storage Plastic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.209.00.000000 Glad Trash & Food Storage $17.31
Zipper Food Storage Freezer
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.209.00.000000 Double Sided Dry Erase $498.03
Boards - Lined/Plain, Ohuhu
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Champion Sports Mesh $5.89
Sports Equipment Bag,
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Franklin Sports Ball Pump $25.47
Kit -7.5" Sports Ball Pump
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2131.4100.000.00.000000 MediChoice Foam Abduction $29.99
Pillow, Contoured,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Mr. Pen- Colorful Rubber $6.99
Bands, 300gr, Assorted
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $97.92
Pad, 25 x 30 Inches, 30
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Better Office Products Sheet $11.98
Protectors, 200 Piece
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 The Reading Strategies $339.90
Book: Your Everything Guide
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Odd Gods (Odd Gods, 1) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spill the Beans (Whatever $8.89
After #13) (13)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping $8.90
Packaging Tape with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $6.97
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $12.91
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Kids Face Mask - 5 $18.95
Reusable Cloth Face Masks
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Hipat Whistle, 6 Pack $9.99
Stainless Steel Sports
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Schoolworks 153520-1004 $13.65
Back to School Supplies,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Requested by Dieter Prim, $160.23
Maintenance Department.
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $849.85
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Cubs History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Historical Sources on $0.00
Reconstruction (America's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Swing (Blink) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Ghosts $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hitchhiker's Guide to $0.00
the Galaxy: The lllustrated
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Football Records $0.00
(Sports lllustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Play It Loud: Instruments of $0.00
Rock & Roll
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 50 Years of Rolling Stone: $0.00
The Music, Politics and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Basketball Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 As Good as Dead: The $15.19
Finale to A Good Girl's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 North American Soccer $0.00
Guide & Record Book 2021
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Hockey Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Young Bond Series, $0.00
Book Three Double or Die (A
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bringing Down the House: $0.00
The Inside Story of Six
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Skillmatics Guess in 10 $0.00
Animal Planet | Card Game
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Baseball Records $0.00
(Sports lllustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Chicago Bears History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Basketball Greats (Sports $0.00
Illustrated Kids: Ball)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Soccer Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Taking of Jake $0.00
Livingston
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Blue Summit Supplies 12 $47.98
Pack Dry Erase Lapboard
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Complete Baking Book $11.09
for Young Chefs: 100+
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chrysanthemum $9.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jacky Ha-Ha: My Life is a $10.38
Joke (A Graphic Novel)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Complete DIY $12.58
Cookbook for Young Chefs:
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Apple Farmer Annie Board $7.99
Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #5: $4.99
Mr. Marty Loves a Party!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Mia Mayhem Collection $20.37
#2: Mia Mayhem Stops
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Me, Three! (Catwad) $6.89
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mia Mayhem Rides the $5.99
Waves (11)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the California $4.00
Wildfires, 2018 (I Survived
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Four Me? (Catwad #4) (4) $7.69
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jacky Ha-Ha (Jacky Ha-Ha, $7.99
1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Unicorn's Secret $31.49
Collection: Moonsilver; The
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 High Five! (Catwad Book #5) $8.99
(5)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #8: $4.99
Miss Aker Is a Maker!
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $10.21
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 What About Worms!? $8.30
(Elephant & Piggie Like
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pig the Monster (Pig the $12.99
Pug)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Treasure Seekers (Thea $12.88
Stilton and the Treasure
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 I'm On It! (Elephant & Piggie $8.99
Like Reading!)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fishing for Kids: A Complete $12.99
lllustrated Guide to Fishing.
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Tower of Nero (Trials of $13.11
Apollo, The Book Five)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: Worlds $9.88
Collide (The Land of Stories,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Complete Cookbook for $11.49
Young Chefs: 100+ Recipes
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Shark Attacks $9.21
of 1916 (I Survived Graphic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mia Mayhem and the Super $5.99
Switcheroo (10)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Nazi Invasion, $9.89
1944 (I Survived Graphic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: An $9.89
Author's Odyssey (The Land
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Mia Mayhem Collection: $17.99
Mia Mayhem Is a
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: Beyond $13.99
the Kingdoms (The Land of
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mia Mayhem and the Super $5.99
Family Field Day (9)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 It's Me, Two (Catwad) $6.85
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mia's Sweet Surprises (34) $10.52
(Cupcake Diaries)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Seed Presents: The $9.89
Good, the Bad, and the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Dark Secret (Wings of $7.44
Fire Graphic Novel #4): A
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082  Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.301.00.000000 Sensory Fidget Toys Set, 25 $44.85
Pcs., Stress Relief and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 PO 10522605 $39.80
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola 543115048 Artista $0.00
Il Washable Tempera Paint,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Artista Il Washable Tempera $0.00
Paint, Turquoise, 16 oz,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola; Washable Paint, $0.00
Orange; Art Tools;
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $19.18
Paper, Holiday Green, 12" x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Tru-Ray Heavyweight $14.97
Construction Paper, Yellow,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Washable Paint 16 $0.00
oz. - Green
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Washable Tempera $0.00
Paint, Pink Kids Paint, 16
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fun Express - Riverside $0.00
Paper 9x12 Black
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $19.58
Paper, Bright White, 12" x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Artista Il Washable $13.44
Tempera Paint 160z Yellow
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 AVERY 5472 Removable $6.92
Print or Write Color Coding
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sunworks 7403 $0.00
Construction Paper, 9" x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Washable Paint for $26.24
Kids, Red Kids Paint, 16
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $9.96
Paper, Sky Blue, 9" x 12", 50
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Swingline Stapler, 747 $30.18
Iconic Desktop Stapler, 25
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Washable Paint, $3.99
Purple Paint Craft Supplies,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sunworks Construction $11.42
Paper, Turquoise, 9" x 12",
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $9.59
Paper, Black, 12" x 18", 100
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Artista Il Washable $0.00
Tempera Paint in Black,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Binney & Smith Artista I $0.00
Tempera Paint, Peach
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 ExpertPower EXP1245 12V $24.98
4.5 Amp Rechargeable
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $21.99
Pouches, 200-Pack, 8.9 x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Wish-Bone Ranch Dressing, $0.00
15 FL OZ
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hershey's Natural $0.00
Unsweetened 100% Hot
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Kraft Jet-Puffed Mallow Bits $0.00
Vanilla Flavor Marshmallows
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Betty Crocker Ultimate $0.00
Chocolate Brownie Mix (20
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Ginger, Ground, 2.75
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 oz $5.59
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother Genuine P-touch, $0.00
TZe-231 2 Pack Tape
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scineeds 3ML Plastic $4.99
Transfer Pipettes Eye
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 hand2mind Rainbow $0.00
Magnetic Wand Set for Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 4" Carpet Spots Markers, $0.00
Hotpai 30 Pack Sitting
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Products, Inc E3860 $0.00
Multi-Purpose Glue-All, 1
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother P-touch, PTD210, $0.00
Easy-to-Use Label Maker,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $0.00
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources $0.00
MathLink Cubes, Back to
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources STEM $0.00
Explorers, Homeschool,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 NIACONN 5X Handheld $19.91
Magnifying Glass
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Gator $0.00
Grabber Tweezers, Fine
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $1,108.50
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Teacher created paw $57.92
prints-LlI
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother Genuine P-touch, $0.00
TZe-231 2 Pack Tape
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 hand2mind Rainbow $0.00
Magnetic Wand Set for Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 4" Carpet Spots Markers, $0.00
Hotpai 30 Pack Sitting
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Products, Inc E3860 $0.00
Multi-Purpose Glue-All, 1
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother P-touch, PTD210, $0.00
Easy-to-Use Label Maker,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $210.40
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources $0.00
MathLink Cubes, Back to
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources STEM $0.00
Explorers, Homeschool,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Gator $0.00
Grabber Tweezers, Fine
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.301.00.000000 PharMeDoc Exercise Ball $99.90
Chair with Back Support for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping $0.00
Packaging Tape, 2 x 800 -
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Schoolgirl Style Black, White $4.99
and Stylish Brights Rolled
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 4Pack Smock for $11.99
Kids,Children Waterproof
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Self Adhesive $14.99
Dots,1100pcs(550 Pairs)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug African $10.79
Plains Safari Wooden Jigsaw
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources All $18.06
About Me Family Counters,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Underwater $9.89
Ocean Floor Puzzle (48 pcs,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Outus Fully Laminated $9.99
Preschool Educational
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Giragaer 5 Set Colorful $32.88
Wooden Doll House
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Home Pro Shop 350 Pieces $8.99
Pipe Cleaners for Craft
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Coogam Wooden Blocks $8.98
Puzzle Brain Teasers Toy
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Traffic Jam $11.19
Jumbo Jigsaw Floor Puzzle
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Happy Birthday Crowns $11.99
Birthday Hats for Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Alphabet and Numbers with $7.64
Photographs Bulletin Board
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dot Stickers - 1050 Count - $0.00
3/4" Removable Color Dots
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $997.65
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Wish-Bone Ranch Dressing, $1.77
15 FL OZ
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hershey's Natural $0.00
Unsweetened 100% Hot
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Kraft Jet-Puffed Mallow Bits $16.99
Vanilla Flavor Marshmallows
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Betty Crocker Ultimate $0.00
Chocolate Brownie Mix (20
134814 11/18/2021 1082  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $7.56
Belly Ginger, Ground, 2.75
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 oz $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Sorcery... (A Tale $15.19
of Magic..., 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Felt Board Gray Fabric $38.98
Bulletin Board Big Pin Board
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Pendaflex Hanging File $9.29
Folders, Letter Size,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 2 Pack Plastic Ruler Straight $5.99
Ruler Plastic Measuring Tool
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 SimpleHouseware Mesh $18.87
Hanging File Organizer,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Defending Champ $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bo and the Merbaby: A $5.99
Branches Book (Unicorn
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Whisker Wizard (Babymouse $0.00
Tales from the Locker)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Between Us and Abuela: A $0.00
Family Story from the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Curtain Call (Babymouse $10.39
Tales from the Locker)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Compass of the Stars $0.00
(Thea Stilton and the
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Camping Trip $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #4: | $15.99
Can’t Feel My Feet
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Cardboard Kingdom #2: $16.80
Roar of the Beast
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club $0.00
(Baby-sitters Little Sister
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the Dawn $5.00
of the Underlord (The Bad
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $0.00
September 11, 2001 (I
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Oh My Gods! (OMGs) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in The One?! $5.00
(The Bad Guys #12) (12)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Unstoppable Garrett $0.00
Morgan
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Delicates (2) (Sheets) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 This Way, Charlie $13.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #3: The $0.00
Firefly Fix (HarperChapters)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Federico and the Wolf $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Camp Time in California $8.37
(Magic Tree House (R))
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Charlie and Frog: The Boney $0.00
Hand (Charlie and Frog, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fry Bread: A Native $0.00
American Family Story
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Blended $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Saved by the Boats: The $0.00
Heroic Sea Evacuation of
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Tree of $0.00
Wishes (A Pandava Novel
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Branches of Hope: The 9/11 $0.00
Survivor Tree
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aru Shah and the City of $13.59
Gold: A Pandava Novel Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 This Very Tree: A Story of $17.09
9/11, Resilience, and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Little Butterfly That $0.00
Could (A Very Impatient
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A to Z Mysteries Super $0.00
Edition #13: Crime in the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dr. Fauci: How a Boy from $15.49
Brooklyn Became America's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 SumoKitty $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emily Windsnap and the $0.00
Falls of Forgotten Island
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cheer Up: An Acorn Book $4.99
(Unicorn and Yeti #4) (4)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fair and Square: An Acorn $0.00
Book (Unicorn and Yeti #5)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bo the Brave: A Branches $4.74
Book (Unicorn Diaries #3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Goblin Princess: A $5.74
Branches Book (Unicorn
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cupcake Fix: A Branches $24.99
Book (Layla and the Bots #3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pride: The Story of Harvey $0.00
Milk and the Rainbow Flag
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: A Tale of $0.00
Two Sloths (Peter & Ernesto,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: The Lost $0.00
Sloths (Peter & Ernesto, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Man in the Red $13.95
Bandanna
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Magic Ramen: The Story of $0.00
Momofuku Ando
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bips and Roses: Zoey and $16.99
Sassafras #8
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emily Windsnap and the $0.00
Tides of Time
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #1: The $0.00
Candy Caper
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Trouble at Table 5 #2: $0.00
Busted by Breakfast
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto: Sloths in $0.00
the Night (Peter & Ernesto,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Emily Windsnap and the $6.99
Pirate Prince
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Bad Guys in Cut to the $0.00
Chase (The Bad Guys #13)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($12.92)
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $0.00
8.5"x 11", 651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Bostitch Office EZ Squeeze $15.04
One-Hole Punch, 10 Sheets,
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Kids Face Mask - 5 $0.00
Reusable Cloth Face Masks
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Hipat Whistle, 6 Pack $0.00
Stainless Steel Sports
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Schoolworks 153520-1004 $0.00
Back to School Supplies,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.203.00.000000 1000pcs Hook and Loop $8.98
Dots 3/4 in Diameter Sticky
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $16.88
Markers, Chisel Tip,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics White Board $13.74
Eraser, Dry Erase
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Dowling Magnets Magnetic $19.99
Dry-Erase Boards -
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 La Croqueta 1100Pcs $21.98
20mm/0.78 Inch Diameter
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Abby in Oz (Whatever After: $0.00
Special Edition)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Judy Moody, Book Quiz $7.63
Whiz
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Legacy (8) (Keeper of the $11.91
Lost Cities)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Judy Moody and the Bucket $12.08
List
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Galveston $5.99
Hurricane, 1900 (I Survived
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Dragon Overnight $13.01
(Upside-Down Magic #4) (4)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Let's Bee Thankful (Bumble $4.99
and Bee #3): An Acorn Book
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Goldilocks: Wanted Dead or $21.99
Alive
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Infamous Ratsos: Ratty $12.39
Tattletale
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hog on a Log: An Acorn $4.99
Book (A Frog and Dog Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $14.39
Third Key: Tales from
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Epic Hero Flop: Book 4 $0.00
(Planet Omar)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Throne of Fire (Kane ), $10.99
The Graphic Novel
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Red Pyramid: The $11.39
Graphic Novel (Kane
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kung Pow Chicken $9.79
Collection (Books #1-4)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Golden Temple: A $5.99
Branches Book (The Last
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kane Chronicles, The $15.87
Paperback Box Set (The
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Biggest Roller Coaster: $4.99
An Acorn Book (Fox Tails
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Witchcraft... (A $9.49
Tale of Magic..., 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Judy Moody and the Right $9.55
Royal Tea Party
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Night Owl (Upside-Down $12.60
Magic #8) (8)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Planet Omar: Incredible $13.59
Rescue Mission
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Am Courage: A Book of $12.99
Resilience (I Am Books)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Wave of the Sea Dragon: A $5.99
Branches Book (Dragon
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Silver Swamp: A $5.99
Branches Book (The Last
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Heat of the Lava Dragon: A $5.99
Branches Book (Dragon
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jacky Ha-Ha: My Life Is a $13.99
Joke (Jacky Ha-Ha, 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Great Bunk Bed Battle: $4.99
An Acorn Book (Fox Tails
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jacky Ha-Ha: A Graphic $8.02
Novel (Jacky Ha-Ha, 1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Jurassic Peck: A Branches $5.99
Book (Kung Pow Chicken
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($17.66)
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Let's Go Swimming!: An $4.99
Acorn Book (Hello,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Abby in Wonderland $6.99
(Whatever After Special
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fortress of the Stone $5.99
Dragon: A Branches Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Magic Misfits: The $12.99
Fourth Suit (The Magic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $9.34
September 11, 2001 (I
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fast Pitch $14.39
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Percy Jackson and the $8.39
Olympians The Battle of the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hide and Seek $8.49
(Upside-Down Magic #7) (7)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Friend Hedgehog: The $14.39
Story of Us
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Heroes of Olympus, Book $9.72
One The Lost Hero: The
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Big Shrink $8.98
(Upside-Down Magic #6) (6)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Heroes on the Side: A $5.28
Branches Book (Kung Pow
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Giant Ice Cream Mess: $4.99
An Acorn Book (Fox Tails
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Sorcery... (A Tale $0.00
of Magic..., 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Sea of Monsters: The $8.49
Graphic Novel (Percy
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Heroes of Olympus, $7.99
Book Two The Son of
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Titan's Curse: The $12.99
Graphic Novel (Percy
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Weather or Not $8.99
(Upside-Down Magic #5) (5)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Percy Jackson and the $10.94
Olympians The Last
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Unlocked Book 8.5 (Keeper $10.99
of the Lost Cities)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 Clear Tote Bag Transparent $8.99
Bag Stadium Approved
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 2 Pack Clear Tote $119.92
Bag,Stadium Approved
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $0.00
Red Fantastic 4" Letters
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $26.57
Lemon Yellow Better Than
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Leaf Thief: (The Perfect $0.00
Fall Book for Children and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother Genuine P-touch, $24.98
TZe-231 2 Pack Tape
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 hand2mind Rainbow $17.99
Magnetic Wand Set for Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 4" Carpet Spots Markers, $15.99
Hotpai 30 Pack Sitting
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Products, Inc E3860 $14.98
Multi-Purpose Glue-All, 1
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Brother P-touch, PTD210, $34.99
Easy-to-Use Label Maker,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources $20.54
MathLink Cubes, Back to
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources STEM $11.69
Explorers, Homeschool,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Gator $26.63
Grabber Tweezers, Fine
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 Battery backup $189.81
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $0.00
Pouches, 200-Pack, 8.9 x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 La Croqueta 1100Pcs $59.95
20mm/0.78 Inch Diameter
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Visibility Signage 10 quanity $26.40
Blank Yard Signs 18x24 with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 PO 10522605 $31.80
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $36.95
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $17.10
Red Fantastic 4" Letters
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Leaf Thief: (The Perfect $0.00
Fall Book for Children and
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $20.96
Cubs History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Swing (Blink) $10.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $14.49
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hitchhiker's Guide to $14.59
the Galaxy: The lllustrated
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Football Records $8.95
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Play It Loud: Instruments of $38.51
Rock & Roll
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 50 Years of Rolling Stone: $33.99
The Music, Politics and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Basketball Records $8.95
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 North American Soccer $21.01
Guide & Record Book 2021
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Hockey Records $8.95
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Young Bond Series, $17.89
Book Three Double or Die (A
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bringing Down the House: $10.44
The Inside Story of Six
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Skillmatics Guess in 10 $9.99
Animal Planet | Card Game
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Baseball Records $8.95
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $22.54
Chicago Bears History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Basketball Greats (Sports $7.95
Illustrated Kids: Ball)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Soccer Records $8.95
(Sports lllustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Taking of Jake $14.65
Livingston
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.60.000000 Dry Erase Lapboards (30 $739.00
Pack) DOUBLE SIDED
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Tale of Sorcery... (A Tale $0.00
of Magic..., 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Abby in Oz (Whatever After: $0.00
Special Edition)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Epic Hero Flop: Book 4 $13.19
(Planet Omar)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Yellow Dough, 3 Ib. $22.90
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Dough, Purple, 3lb $9.99
Bucket, Crumble Free, Arts
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Red Dough, 3 Ib. $9.99
Resealable Bucket, Toys for
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources $10.27
MathLink Cubes, Back to
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Dough, Blue, 3lb $9.99
Bucket, Crumble Free, Great
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 Clevy Kids Mouse $20.94
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2150.4100.000.00.000000 Syntax Handbook $64.98
Everything You Learned
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.301.61.000000 Scythe (1) (Arc of a Scythe) $180.60
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Turtle in Paradise: The $11.69
Graphic Novel
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stick and Stone: Best $15.49
Friends Forever!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chez Bob $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Women's $12.99
Right to Vote
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: The $12.99
Mayflower
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Peek-a-Bruce (Mother Bruce $6.50
Series)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pete the Cat: Making New $0.00
Friends (I Can Read Comics
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mother Bruce (Mother Bruce, $11.00
Book 1) (Mother Bruce
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Tiny Tales: Shell Quest (I $15.41
Can Read Comics Level 3)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Disney Eats: More than 150 $18.69
Recipes for Everyday
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Readers Level 2: WWE $8.99
Meet the Champions
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: The $12.99
American Revolution
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 For Otto: Ready-to-Read $17.99
Pre-Level 1 (The Adventures
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: The $11.16
Titanic
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Pearl $11.11
Harbor
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bruce's Big Storm (Mother $10.60
Bruce Series)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy’s $5.99
Team-Up Trouble!: A
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bruce's Big Move (A Mother $11.99
Bruce Book) (Mother Bruce
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Freedom Fire (Dactyl Hill $16.99
Squad #2) (2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Fire Keeper (A Storm $13.36
Runner Novel, Book 2)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Amelia Earhart Is on the $6.95
Moon? (Wait! What?)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spring Stinks: A Little Bruce $8.22
Book (Mother Bruce Series)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Shadow Crosser (A $11.89
Storm Runner Novel, Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Grumpy Monkey Freshly $8.99
Squeezed: A Graphic Novel
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Star Wars Cook Book: $10.30
Wookiee Cookies and Other
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Grumpy Monkey Up All $15.00
Night
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Blades of Freedom (Nathan $9.99
Hale’s Hazardous Tales
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Star Wars: Galaxy's Edge: $16.34
The Official Black Spire
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Norman Didn't Do It!: (Yes, $14.99
He Did)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History's Mysteries: Legends $18.76
and Lore
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stowaway $14.49
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Thanks for Nothing (A Little $8.99
Bruce Book) (Mother Bruce
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kristy and the Snobs: A $8.64
Graphic Novel (Baby-sitters
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Comics Squad: Recess! $12.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Disney Princess $0.00
Cookbook
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 365 Things to Do with LEGO $20.73
Bricks: Lego Fun Every Day
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History's Mysteries: Freaky $24.41
Phenomena: Curious Clues,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Fish and Sun (I Can Read $16.25
Comics Level 1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Comics Squad #2: Lunch! $12.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Santa Bruce (A Mother Bruce $17.99
book) (Mother Bruce Series,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Scaredy Squirrel in a $10.99
Nutshell (Scaredy's Nutty
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Shot in the Arm!: Big $7.69
Ideas that Changed the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Comics Squad #3: $0.00
Detention!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy’s Time $5.99
Jump!: A Branches Book
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Star Wars: Galactic Baking: $13.29
The Official Cookbook of
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 LEGO® Awesome ldeas $0.00
(Lego Ideas)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Clark the Shark and the $13.59
School Sing (I Can Read
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Star Wars Cookbook: $13.44
BB-Ate: Awaken to the Force
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Hotel Bruce (Mother Bruce $14.18
series, Book 2) (Mother
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Avery Printable TrueBlock $21.59
Shipping Labels, 3.5" x 5",
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Storex Letter Size Deep $0.00
Storage Tray - Organizer Bin
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $16.88
Markers, Chisel Tip,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Store $0.00
More Medium Book Pouches
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics White Board $13.74
Eraser, Dry Erase
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Crown Therapy Putty - Made $29.94
in USA - Full Set of Hand
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 The Pencil Grip 3-Step $12.52
Training Kit with 3 Premium
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $51.70
Pouches, 200-Pack, 8.9 x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Amazon Basics Plastic $15.99
Clipboards, Black, Pack of 6
134814 11/18/2021 1082  Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Avery Shipping Address $4.44
Labels, Laser & Inkjet
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 10 Pack Dry Erase $29.99
Storyboard - 9"X12" - White
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 La Croqueta 1100Pcs $21.98
20mm/0.78 Inch Diameter
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 My Life in Pink & Green: $9.63
Pink & Green Book One
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Averyamp:reg; Two-Side $0.00
Clean Edge Laser Business
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping $0.00
Packaging Tape with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $15.75
File Folders, Letter Size,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $20.71
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 24 Rolls, $35.99
Numerous Applications,
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $17.49
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $0.00
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Wish-Bone Ranch Dressing, $1.77
15 FL OZ
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hershey's Natural $0.00
Unsweetened 100% Hot
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Kraft Jet-Puffed Mallow Bits $16.99
Vanilla Flavor Marshmallows
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Betty Crocker Ultimate $0.00
Chocolate Brownie Mix (20
134814 11/18/2021 1082  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $7.56
Belly Ginger, Ground, 2.75
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 oz $0.00
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $10.99
Eucalyptus Green 4" Bold
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teal Better Than Paper $15.99
Bulletin Board Roll
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $26.49
Marker | Chisel Tip Markers
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $13.20
Yellow Gold Fantastic 4"
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $0.00
Red Fantastic 4" Letters
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $15.99
Gray Wood Better Than
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Mint Green Funtastic 4" $9.99
Letters Combo Pack
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Carson Dellosa Scalloped $4.99
Bulletin Board Border—Black
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $0.00
Lemon Yellow Better Than
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $9.59
White Fantastic 4" Letters
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $13.21
Black & Silver Funtastic Font
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Shabby Chic Wood Better $15.99
Than Paper Bulletin Board
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $15.99
Better Than Paper Bulletin
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $8.97
Marquee Stars Accents
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Duck 299002 Brand EZ Start $14.37
Packaging Tape Clear, 60
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 White Wood Border Trim - $10.96
Bulletin Borders Stickers, 50
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Teacher Created Resources $11.49
Marquee Bold Block 4"
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Seed Presents: The $9.25
Good, the Bad, and the
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gustavo, the Shy Ghost $14.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gilbert the Ghost $17.06
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frankenstein Doesn't Wear $16.19
Earmuffs!
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 It's a Pumpkin! $16.35
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Snowmen at Halloween $16.19
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vampirina Ballerina $11.15
(Vampirina, 1)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Leaf Thief: (The Perfect $0.00
Fall Book for Children and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Caterpillar and the $18.56
Butterfly
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 12 Days of Princess $11.69
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Little Kitten (My Little $14.39
Animal Friend)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Moldilocks and the Three $12.99
Scares: A Zombie Tale
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Invisible String $8.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Halloween Tree: Build $9.89
New Traditions with This
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Runaway Pumpkins $11.78
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hugo Sprouts and the $16.99
Strange Case of the Beans
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 ExpertPower EXP1245 12V $18.99
4.5 Amp Rechargeable
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Freight for PO 30122004 $9.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Cubs History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Historical Sources on $21.16
Reconstruction (America's
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Swing (Blink) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Ghosts $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hitchhiker's Guide to $0.00
the Galaxy: The lllustrated
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Football Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Play It Loud: Instruments of $0.00
Rock & Roll
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 50 Years of Rolling Stone: $0.00
The Music, Politics and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Basketball Records $0.00
(Sports lllustrated Kids
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 North American Soccer $0.00
Guide & Record Book 2021
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Hockey Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Young Bond Series, $0.00
Book Three Double or Die (A
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bringing Down the House: $0.00
The Inside Story of Six
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Skillmatics Guess in 10 $0.00
Animal Planet | Card Game
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Baseball Records $0.00
(Sports lllustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Chicago Bears History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Basketball Greats (Sports $0.00
Illustrated Kids: Ball)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Soccer Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Taking of Jake $0.00
Livingston
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.207.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Store $57.98
More Medium Book Pouches
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 0z $5.59
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zebra Pen Z-Grip $0.00
Retractable Ballpoint Pen,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Desktop Tape Dispenser - $0.00
Non-Skid Base - Weighted
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Business Source 25"x30" $0.00
Self-Stick Easel Pads,
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zebra Pen Z-Grip $0.00
Retractable Ballpoint Pen,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Amazon Basics Push Pins $0.00
Tacks, Assorted Colors,
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh 4 Pack of Wild $26.98
Non-Toxic Colours for Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Fine Point $0.00
Permanent Marker
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $0.00
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Heavy Duty $0.00
Packaging Tape, 1.88" x
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Seashell 250 Economy Sheet $45.48
Protectors 8.5 x 11, Clear
134814  11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CARL, Medium-Duty 3 Hole $27.75
Paper Punch, 40 Sheet
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $7.21
Fine Point, Black, 12 Count
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $26.62
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie 38201 Permanent $7.84
Markers, Chisel Tip, Black,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Coffee Stirrers Sticks, $0.10
Disposable Plastic Drink
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Marcal Lunch Napkins, 100% $28.80
Recycled Disposable Paper
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Genuine Joe 10321 Paper $20.18
Plates, 6 7/8" (pack of 125
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Glad Round Disposable $20.97
Paper Plates for All
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 12 Oz. Disposable Hot Cups $0.00
- White Styrofoam Drinking
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 High-Speed HDMI Cable 6ft $49.85
(3 Pack)- 6 Foot HDMI
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 IPEVO V4K Ultra High $601.80
Definition 8MP USB
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Averyamp:reg; Two-Side $45.67
Clean Edge Laser Business
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping $0.00
Packaging Tape with
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 1InTheOffice Large Big $0.00
Rubber Bands, 24 /Pack
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Graphite Smencils—Fl $289.49
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Wish-Bone Ranch Dressing, $0.00
15 FL OZ
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hershey's Natural $39.80
Unsweetened 100% Hot
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Kraft Jet-Puffed Mallow Bits $0.00
Vanilla Flavor Marshmallows
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Betty Crocker Ultimate $0.00
Chocolate Brownie Mix (20
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Brand - Happy $0.00
Belly Ginger, Ground, 2.75
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Badia Parsley Flakes 2 oz $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 JARLINK 20 Pack 10 Colors $14.79
A5 Zipper Mesh Document
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.209.00.000000 Carpet Markers 62 Pcs - 36 $16.99
Pcs Multicolor Numbers
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 4AURPC MacBook Pro $125.99
Docking Station Dual
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 GoSPorts Slammo game -CA $206.58
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Harbor Me $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 Out of My Mind $74.90
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 LIVINGO 2 Pack 8" Titanium $19.98
Non-Stick Scissors,
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Contender Fully Assembled $0.00
Double-Sided Book Cart On
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Contender 12 Compartment $0.00
Toy Storage Cabinet for
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Battat - Wooden Vehicles - $25.36
Miniature Wooden Toy Cars
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 3 ring binders, math $1,090.60
notebooks
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 My Scratch Offs Silver 1" $13.99
Round Scratch-Off Lottery
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Freight for PO 20922002 $5.99
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Party favors, chalk, toys $115.89
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Cubs History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Swing (Blink) $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 | Can Make This Promise $0.00
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 City of Ghosts $19.70
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Hitchhiker's Guide to $0.00
the Galaxy: The lllustrated
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Football Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Play It Loud: Instruments of $0.00
Rock & Roll
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134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 50 Years of Rolling Stone: $0.00
The Music, Politics and
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Basketball Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 North American Soccer $0.00
Guide & Record Book 2021
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Hockey Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Young Bond Series, $0.00
Book Three Double or Die (A
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Bringing Down the House: $0.00
The Inside Story of Six
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Skillmatics Guess in 10 $0.00
Animal Planet | Card Game
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Baseball Records $0.00
(Sports Illustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The 50 Greatest Players in $0.00
Chicago Bears History
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Basketball Greats (Sports $0.00
Illustrated Kids: Ball)
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big-time Soccer Records $0.00
(Sports lllustrated Kids
134814 11/18/2021 1082 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Taking of Jake $0.00
Livingston
Check Total: $20,729.93
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.493200 CHAMPS Book, 2nd Edition $846.45
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.493200 IShipping & Handling $59.25
NCB  11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Fire Dept. Key-Carp/Field $198.82
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
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NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Washington $25.80
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key-Acct# $26.46
COCSD2
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Key Cut, Special $25.45
Key-Roosevelt Schl-Acct#
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Cylinder Change-Roosevelt $80.00
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Credit Memo ($47.70)
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Credit Memo ($42.80)
NCB 11/18/2021 1085 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Fire Dept. Key ($190.00)
Box-Carp/Field Sch.-Acct#
Check Total: $981.73
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. pest control Esc $47.70
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control LI $78.75
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control Fl $78.65
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control CA $59.50
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control EM $86.80
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control $59.60
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control WA $64.90
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control ESC $47.70
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control RO $64.90
134815 11/18/2021 1082 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Nov. pest control $67.55
Check Total: $656.05
134816 11/18/2021 1082 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week of 10-15 $2,590.18
134816 11/18/2021 1082 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week of 10-22 $3,139.61
134816 11/18/2021 1082 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week of 10-25, 10-26 $1,177.36
Check Total: $6,907.15
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 October storage various $1,590.00
schools
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $372.50
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NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 11/18/2021 1083 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00

Check Total: $1,962.50
134817 11/18/2021 1082 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2543.3230.000.00.000000 Tires, bulb, paint $1,302.14
Check Total: $1,302.14
134818 11/18/2021 1082 Avantor 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Compound Monocular $3,720.00
Microscope, Plain Stage
134818 11/18/2021 1082 Avantor 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Estimated Shipping $188.29
134818 11/18/2021 1082  Avantor 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Compound Monocular $2,976.00
Microscope, Plain Stage
134818 11/18/2021 1082 Avantor 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Estimated Shipping $144.13
Check Total: $7,028.42
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 14 Ways To Die $7.14
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Adventure Is Now $11.04
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Adventures of Superhero $11.04
Girl (Expanded Edition)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ali Cross (Ali Cross Series $11.68
#1)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ali Cross: Like Father, Like $11.04
Son
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Amber and Clay $14.94
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anne Erank: The Anne Frank $11.70
House Authorized Graphic
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the City of $11.04
Gold (Pandava Series #4)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the End of $22.08
Time (Pandava Series #1)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Song of $11.04
Death (Pandava Series #2)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Tree of $11.04
Wishes (Pandava Series #3)
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Account

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks
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Vendor
$0.00
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Amount

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

1082

1082
1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

1082
1082
1082

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Atlantis: The Accidental
Invasion (Atlantis Book #1)

Avatar: The Last Airbender -
Toph Beifong's

Awakening Storm: A Graphic
Novel (City of Dragons #1)

Barren Grounds: The Misewa
Saga, Book One

Be Prepared

Bear Bottom (Funjungle
Series #7)

Beast: Face-To-Face with
the Florida Bigfoot

Best Worst Summer

Big Box of Big Nate: Big
Nate Box Set Volume 1-4

Big Ideas: The Little Book of
Shakespeare

Black Boy Joy: 17 Stories
Celebrating Black Boyhood

Black Canary: Breaking
Silence

Black Canary: Ignite
Blacklisted!: Hollywood, the
Cold War, and the First
Borders

Boy from Buchenwald

Boys Who Challenged Hitler:
Knud Pedersen and the

$11.69

$8.44

$8.44

$11.69

$14.94
$11.69

$22.08

$22.08
$25.35

$8.44

$22.08

$12.34

$12.98
$35.01

$16.24
$25.98
$38.97
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Account
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134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Brave (Berrybrook Middle
School Series #2)

Bridge of Souls (City of
Ghosts #3)

Burning (Young Readers
Edition): Black Wall Street

Charlie Thorne and the Lost
City

Chosen One

Circus of Stolen Dreams
City of Thieves (Battle
Dragons #1)

City of Villains Book 1
City of the Plague God
Clash

Cloud Hopper
Complete Chi's Sweet

Home, 1

Complete Chi's Sweet
Home, 2

Complete Chi's Sweet
Home, 3

Complete Chi's Sweet
Home, 4

Curse of the Forgotten City
(Emblem Island Series #2)

Curse of the Night Witch
(Emblem Island Series #1)

Dark Waters
Dead Voices

$31.20

$11.69

$25.98

$11.69

$12.34

$11.04

$11.69

$11.69

$11.04

$32.48

$11.69

$16.22

$16.22

$16.22

$16.22

$11.04

$22.08

$22.08
$22.08
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Wednesday $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Deceiver's Heart (The $12.34
Traitor's Game Series #2)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Diary of an Awesome $18.18
Friendly Kid: Rowley

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Disclose $12.34

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Man: The Supa Epic $38.96
Collection (Dog Man Series

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Squad $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Doll Bones $24.68

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Echo Mountain $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Electric Kingdom $24.68

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Enchanted Air: Two $12.99
Cultures, Two Wings: A

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escaping Ordinary $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Except Antarctica $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eyes of the Forest $46.76

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fade into the Bright $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fallen Queen $12.34

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 False Prince (Ascendance $12.34
Trilogy Series #1)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fast Pitch $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fearless $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fever 1793 $12.99

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 First Conspiracy (Young $25.98
Reader's Edition): The Secret

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flood City $23.38

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Food Network Magazine: $12.99
The Big, Fun Kids Baking

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Foodie Flamingo $11.69
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Forever Home $8.44
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fox & Little Tanuki, Volume $8.44
1

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Free Lunch $11.02

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Friends Forever $57.16

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game $25.96

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost Soldiers: The $36.14
Forgotten Epic Story of

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Stole an Elephant $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Good Girl's Guide to Murder $11.69
(A Good Girl's Guide to

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great Peach Experiment 1: $11.69
When Life Gives You

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great and Only Barnum: The $12.99
Tremendous, Stupendous

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #3: The $11.69
Messengers

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ground Zero $46.76

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hawthorne Legacy $23.38
(Inheritance Games Series

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Healer of the Water Monster $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hello from Renn Lake $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hello, Cruel Heart $46.76

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Find What You're $23.38
Not Looking For

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $16.24
September 11, 2001 (I
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082
1082

1082

1082
1082
1082
1082

1082
1082

1082

1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

| Survived the Nazi Invasion,
1944 (I Survived Graphic

| Survived the Shark Attacks
of 1916: The Graphic Novel

In the Hall with the Knife
(Clue Mystery Series #1)
In-Between

Inheritance Games
Insignificant Events in the
Life of a Cactus (Life of a

It's Not Hansel and Gretel

Jukebox

Jumbie God's Revenge
Just Be Cool, Jenna Sakai
Kiki Kallira Breaks a
Kingdom

Last Gate of the Emperor
Last Kids on Earth and the
Cosmic Beyond (Last Kids

Light of Days Young
Readers' Edition: The Untold
Like Home

Lily's Promise

Linked

Long Distance

Lost Things Club

Luck of the Titanic

Making Friends (Making
Friends Series #1)

$16.24

$16.24

$46.76

$11.04
$23.38
$10.17

$11.69

$57.16

$5.17
$11.69
$11.69

$23.38
$9.09

$23.38

$11.69
$11.04
$46.76
$14.29
$22.08
$12.34
$32.48

Printed:

11/10/2021 1:31:23 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.3.11

Page:

57



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

1082

1082

1082
1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Making Friends: Back to the
Drawing Board (Making

Making Friends: Third
Time's a Charm (Making
Many Meanings of Meilan
Meltdown: Earthquake,
Tsunami, and Nuclear
Memory Thief
Middletown

Mindset Mathematics:
Visualizing and

Mindset Mathematics:
Visualizing and

Mindset Mathematics:
Visualizing and

Missing

More Deadly Than War: The
Hidden History of the

Murder on the Baltimore
Express: The Plot to Keep

Mystery of Black Hollow
Lane (Black Hollow Lane
Mythics #1: Heroes reborn
Mythics #2: Teenage Gods
Mythics #3: Apocalypse
Ahead

Nightmare Thief
Occasionally Happy Family

Of Beetles and Angels: A
Boy's Remarkable Journey

$32.48

$32.48

$11.69
$12.99

$11.69

$24.68

$16.22

$16.22

$16.22

$12.34
$64.95

$23.38

$5.19

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$44.16

$11.04
$35.70
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021

134819 11/18/2021
134819 11/18/2021

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082

1082
1082

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Official Harry Potter Baking
Book: 40+ Recipes Inspired

Okay Witch and the Hungry
Shadow

One Jar of Magic

One and Only Ivan

Orphan Train Girl
Pawcasso

Pax Samson Vol. 1: The
Cookout

Pokémon Adventures (Red
and Blue), Vol. 1

Pokémon Adventures (Red
and Blue), Vol. 2

Pokémon Adventures (Red
and Blue), Vol. 3

Promise, Library Edition
(Avatar: The Last Airbender)

Race to the Bottom of the
Earth: Surviving Antarctica
Real Friends

Red Stars

Redwall: The Graphic Novel

Republic of Birds
Retake
Rez Dogs

Rhyme Schemer: (Poetic
Novel, Middle Grade Novel

$12.99

$27.28

$11.04

$12.34

$35.07

$28.58

$9.74

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$51.98

$25.98

$42.87

$25.98

$8.44

$11.69

$11.04

$11.04
$4.54
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Room to Dream (Front Desk $11.69
Series #3)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Running Dream $33.12

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Samira Surfs $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Science Comics: The $12.99
Digestive System: A Tour

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Secret Garden: A Graphic $7.79
Novel

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Secret of White Stone Gate $11.04
(Black Hollow Lane Series

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Seedfolks $23.38

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shadow Cipher (York Series $11.69
#1)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sisters $16.24

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Six Feet Below Zero $24.68

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Slider $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Soul Lanterns $11.04

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Space Case (Moon Base $12.34
Alpha Series #1)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School at Sea (Spy $11.69
School Series #9)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stolen Prince of Cloudburst $11.69

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stowaway $22.08

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sunny Makes a Splash $32.48
(Sunny Series #4)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sunny Rolls the Dice (Sunny $32.48
Series #3)

134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Super Mario Manga Mania $6.49
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

09/01/2021 - 11/18/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1082

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1087 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Superman: Dawnbreaker $12.34
(DC Icons Series #4)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Supernova (Renegades $12.99
Trilogy Series #3)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Survivors: True Stories of $4.54
Children in the Holocaust
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sylvie $16.24
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thanks a Lot, Universe $11.04
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 This Town Is Not All Right $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thrive $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Throwback $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Titans $12.34
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Total Volleyball $21.31
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Treasure of the World $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Triple Threat $11.69
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trouble in the Stars $11.69
134819  11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Truly Tyler $14.94
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Turtle in Paradise: The $27.28
Graphic Novel
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Undrowned $5.19
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unplugged $44.16
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unwanteds (Unwanteds $12.99
Series #1)
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Verify $37.02
134819 11/18/2021 1082 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 We Were Liars $46.76